z\‘ N86S e
PNEUMATIC STICK NAILER .

T8

p————— INCLUDE ORIFICE CAP
SUPPLIED WITH VALVE

O34
] 75
—~- — 1
CONTACT TRIP SEQUENTIAL TRIP

MODEL MODEL
73 %—74

(INCLUDES #49)



PARTS COMMON TO N86S-1 & N86S-2

TEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. “PART NO. - DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 105591 Cyllndef Cap Assembly 26 MRG084431 O-Ring 51 N80321 Mounling Bracket
I MSC8100-25 Screw, M 6 x 25 27 NB80139 Frame . 52 MSB6100-12 Hex.Soc.But. Hd. Screw Méx12
T 14| MSSs080-8p | Screw,M5x5 28 851880S Stanley-Bosliich Label | 53 | MSCB100-30 | Hex.Soc. Hd. Cap Screw MBx30
5 N70118 ~  { CylinderCapSeal | 29 851392 Waminglebel 54 _N80365A | Magazine Assembly
8 | Nes1a2 " Piston Stop 30 MPP030020 Roll Pin, 3 x 20 55 Pusher Assembly
7| 854017 = | Compression Spring 31 102549 Pin, Speclal Spirol T se Pusher Spring Assembly
T8 7| MAGO51531 | O-Ring3.ix515 32 N70143 RubberBushing” ~ — | 57 Magazine Spacer T
70 | 108578 "'Head Valve Piston a3 86459 O-Ring T s Spring Spacer
T | esis3a’ T | 'ORing ';’"__W:_ *34 MRGO019824 1 O-Ring 1AP20 59 Lock Washer T
Tth2. | Neesoo Drver | B 35 MPW 8.2 Washer 138 ) 86 _N70145 AmGuide " 7
Zc 13| Ngsioz | Main Plston ) 37 MRG049431 O-Ring 1AGS0 1188 " N80333 | Pusher Bearing Kit
T 14 851606 O-Ring 38 N70167 End Cap 89 N80325 Latch
45 7| N88125 I Cylinder Seal 39 N86113 Frame Extension B 90 'N80335 Lalch Spring
~ 6| 'Nesios Cylinder Sleeve 1 40 N86110 Bumper 91 N80332 | Lakch Siop T
_i7_ | 8673 | O-Ring 41, 105022 Locator Plate 92 | N80336 |iaichSpringbushing
18 N8§_100 1 " Check Seal 43 MSC8125-28 ScrewM 8 x 28 ) MSC4070-45 Hex.Soc.Hd.Cap Screw M4x45
19 N8si02 Lower Sleeve 44 N80132 Spring | o4 "Ni6177 Nall Guide
20 'NB0354 | Nose Gasket 45 N80349 Upper C.T. (Black) 97 MRG002514 O-Ring 1IB1.4x25
21 NB0356 Shock Ring 46 N80348 Nose 98 N100134A Exhaust Cover
22 | N803s7__ | Spacer 47 MSC8125-16 Hex.Soc.Hd.Cap Screw M8x16 99 "~ N100136 Mutfler, Exhaust
23 "N86105 | CylinderRing - 48 N70120 Torque Nut 100 “N100138 | Spacer, Mutler —
24| Neo3s3A " | "Lower C.T. Combination 49 MSB4070-10 Hex.Soc.But. Hd. Screw M4x10 102 N100137 _ | Ring, Biymper_
25 MHES100-100 " Elastic Stop NuM 6 50 MH!:4070-100 Elastic Stop Nut M4 x 0.70 o
PARTS SPECIAL TO N86S-1 PARTS SPECIAL TO N86S-2
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
**°81 TVA 6 Trigger Valve Assembly 74 100387 Spring, Trigger
73 NS50082A Trigger Assembly C.T. 75 SEQ1 Sequential Trip Parts

TVAG for Contact - 103960 for Sequential

$item ¥4 Is Included with ltem #1.
11item #88 includes (4) bearings, (2) screws & (2) nuts.
$1$item #94 Included in N80365A magazine assembly (item #54).
titem #24 may be ordered with smooth face as N80364A.
11N86301A ddvoriﬁlslon assembly Includes items 12 &13.
* ltems 33 & 34 are includad with item 61.
**SEQ1 Is a Conversion Kit (Contact Trip to Sequential Trip)
which includes Valve Assembly, Item 74 Spriﬁg; and a Trigger Assembly.
*4*TVA 6Valve Assembly includes items 33 & 34

NOTE: For identification: The Sequential Trip Trigger Assembly and the Valve Assambly
can be identifled by green components.



	6: 6
	2: 6
	Text1: TVA6 for Contact - 103960 for Sequential


